Page: 1

Pos Fit

AR OWONLDRWON_22DRW_LA200RRARON_20RWON =
MMMMMOOOO0OO0O000ONNWOWOWWT>»>»>>>

Name

HURM, SUE
GAULRAPP, DEB
ELLIOT, CARLA
BOUB, CANDY
SCHILDER, LEEANN
SCHWEIKERT, AIKO
BEUTLER, DARLENE
MEREDITH, SHERRY
SEDEY, SANDY
WARNSTROM, KAY
THOMAS, JAN
PLACHETKA, JUDY
WALRATH, JEAN
MULLER, DIANN
FRENCH, SUE
SCHULTE, JOEY
SHAW, MARILYN
BLOTSKY, JUDY
MARSHALL, CAROL
KRIER, CRICKET
ESPESETH, KAREN
TODD, KAREN
FOSS, MARIE
JOHNSON, MARLA

LADIES 18 HOLE 2/17/26

Net Results
Gross Hcp

76
81
84
84
87
76
79
82
83
86
88
85
84
84
89
86
90
91
100
101
105
109
107
115

15
19
20
19
18
21
21
23
21
23
21
27
26
24
26
29
29
29
29
36
35
36
32
36

Total Amount

Net
61
62
64
65
69
55
58
59
62
63
67
58
58
60
63
57
61
62
71
65
70
73
75
79

Due

4.25
2.25
1.00
0.00
0.00
5.00
3.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
3.00
3.00
0.00
0.00
4.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
4.25
2.25
1.00
0.00
0.00
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Name

MILTON, PENNY
GRAHAM, SHERIE
BRAATEN, TRACY
ROHLFS, DARLENE
WAFORD, MARJ
COOK, LORNA
KETCHUM, DONNA
DICK, DIANE
GILLIS, NETTY
WICK, SHARON
SCRANTON, BEV
OLIVER, CHERYL
BARSTAD, LINDA
HALVORSON, SUE
CROSBY, STEPHANIE
MARIENAU, VERDA
HEISLER, MARJ
BLOOM, SUSAN
RINALDI, MARTA
KUMMER, VANESSA
MULLER, ROBIN
HAMMOND, DARLENE
TOTH, CHRISTINE
MILLS, JUDY
MCGINNIS, MARY
JOHANASON, INGA
JENSEN, CONNIE
ANDERSON, LISA
WILSON, PAULETTE
HOUK, DEBRA
DAMRON, DARLENE
SADEK, TAMMY
LEE, PAM
BUCKLEY, GINNY

LADIES 9 HOLE 2/17/26
Net Results

Gross Hcp

42
42
42
43
44
44
48
49
42
43
45
438
50
61
39
44
44
47
46
47
48
42
48
49
50
50
50
51
52
53
55
56
56
58

12
12
11
12
12
11
10
10
14
14
13
13
13
13
17
17
15
16
15
15
16
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

Total Amount

Net
30
30
31

31

32
33
38
39
28
29
32
35
37
48
22
27
29
31

31

32
32
24
30
31

32
32
32
33
34
35
37
38
38
40

Due

5.00
5.00
1.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.00
3.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.25
3.25
2.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
7.25
5.25
3.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



