

Net Results

Pos	Flt	Name	Gross	Hcp	Total Net	Amount Due
1	A	HURM, SUE	76	15	61	4.25
2	A	GAULRAPP, DEB	81	19	62	2.25
3	A	ELLIOT, CARLA	84	20	64	1.00
4	A	BOUB, CANDY	84	19	65	0.00
5	A	SCHILDER, LEEANN	87	18	69	0.00
1	B	SCHWEIKERT, AIKO	76	21	55	5.00
2	B	BEUTLER, DARLENE	79	21	58	3.00
3	B	MEREDITH, SHERRY	82	23	59	1.00
4	B	SEDEY, SANDY	83	21	62	0.00
5	B	WARNSTROM, KAY	86	23	63	0.00
6	B	THOMAS, JAN	88	21	67	0.00
1	C	PLACHETKA, JUDY	85	27	58	3.00
1	C	WALRATH, JEAN	84	26	58	3.00
3	C	MULLER, DIANN	84	24	60	0.00
4	C	FRENCH, SUE	89	26	63	0.00
1	D	SCHULTE, JOEY	86	29	57	4.00
2	D	SHAW, MARILYN	90	29	61	2.00
3	D	BLOTSKY, JUDY	91	29	62	0.00
4	D	MARSHALL, CAROL	100	29	71	0.00
1	E	KRIER, CRICKET	101	36	65	4.25
2	E	ESPESETH, KAREN	105	35	70	2.25
3	E	TODD, KAREN	109	36	73	1.00
4	E	FOSS, MARIE	107	32	75	0.00
5	E	JOHNSON, MARLA	115	36	79	0.00

Net Results

Pos	Flt	Name	Gross	Hcp	Total Net	Amount Due
1	A	MILTON, PENNY	42	12	30	5.00
1	A	GRAHAM, SHERIE	42	12	30	5.00
3	A	BRAATEN, TRACY	42	11	31	1.00
3	A	ROHLFS, DARLENE	43	12	31	1.00
5	A	WAFORD, MARJ	44	12	32	0.00
6	A	COOK, LORNA	44	11	33	0.00
7	A	KETCHUM, DONNA	48	10	38	0.00
8	A	DICK, DIANE	49	10	39	0.00
1	B	GILLIS, NETTY	42	14	28	5.00
2	B	WICK, SHARON	43	14	29	3.00
3	B	SCRANTON, BEV	45	13	32	1.00
4	B	OLIVER, CHERYL	48	13	35	0.00
5	B	BARSTAD, LINDA	50	13	37	0.00
6	B	HALVORSON, SUE	61	13	48	0.00
1	C	CROSBY, STEPHANIE	39	17	22	5.25
2	C	MARIENAU, VERDA	44	17	27	3.25
3	C	HEISLER, MARJ	44	15	29	2.00
4	C	BLOOM, SUSAN	47	16	31	0.00
4	C	RINALDI, MARTA	46	15	31	0.00
6	C	KUMMER, VANESSA	47	15	32	0.00
6	C	MULLER, ROBIN	48	16	32	0.00
1	D	HAMMOND, DARLENE	42	18	24	7.25
2	D	TOTH, CHRISTINE	48	18	30	5.25
3	D	MILLS, JUDY	49	18	31	3.25
4	D	MCGINNIS, MARY	50	18	32	1.25
4	D	JOHANASON, INGA	50	18	32	1.25
4	D	JENSEN, CONNIE	50	18	32	1.25
7	D	ANDERSON, LISA	51	18	33	0.00
8	D	WILSON, PAULETTE	52	18	34	0.00
9	D	HOUK, DEBRA	53	18	35	0.00
10	D	DAMRON, DARLENE	55	18	37	0.00
11	D	SADEK, TAMMY	56	18	38	0.00
11	D	LEE, PAM	56	18	38	0.00
13	D	BUCKLEY, GINNY	58	18	40	0.00